/A

Job Title
(SMT) Assembler Operator
Administrative Project Coordinator
Administrative Support
Arabic Language Teacher
Assembler/Tester
Assembler/Tester
Assembler
Assistant Branch Manager
Assistant Manager
Assistant Residential Program Manager
Bank Teller (Part-Time)
Brazilian Language Portuguese Teacher
Cafeteria Workers
Certified Nursing Assistant
Certified Occupational Assistant
Child Care Teacher
Chinese Language Teacher

Clinician

CNC MILLING and CNC SWISS Machinists

CNC Milling Programmer
CNC Operator

CNC/LATHE PROGRAMMER / SETUP / OPERA Reading

Coordinator

Crisis Intervention Counselors
Custodian

Daycare Teacher

Developmental Specialist

Die Cast Set-Up Machine Operator
Digital Channel Specialist

Direct Care Staff

Direct Support Professional

Director of Diversity, Equity, Inclusion

Director of Human Resources

MASSHIRE

LOWELL CAREER CENTER

Location Type
Chelmsford Full-Time
Billerica Full-Time
Lowell Full-Time
Lowell Part-Time
Billerica Full-Time
Billerica Full-Time
Billerica Full-Time
Tewksbury Full-Time
Lowell Full-Time
Chelmsford Full-Time
Tyngsboro Full-Time
Lowell Part-Time
Billerica Part-Time
Chelmsford Full-Time
Chelmsford Full-Time
Lowell Full-Time
Lowell Part-Time
LOWELL Full-Time
Billerica Full-Time
Danvers Full-Time
Chelmsford Full-Time

Full-Time
Lowell Full-Time
Chelmsford Full-Time
Westford Full-Time
Lowell Full-Time
Chelmsford Full-Time
Reading Full-Time
Lowell Full-Time
Chelmsford Full-Time
Chelmsford Full-Time
Lowell Full-Time
Lowell Full-Time

JobQuest #
21466004
21219036
21377102
21611575
21219011
21611868
21400531
21396480
21533214
21461032
21465676
21611565
21481239
21400760
21470019
21424408
21611571
21465731
21575490
21200507
21333636
21200491
21195425
21470004
21298626
21424415
21461003
21200496
21465660
21461007
21461009
21496119
21496120

10/18/2024

Columnl
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job
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https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21465731
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21575490
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21200507
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21333636
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https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21496120

Director of Real Estate

DPW Mechanic

Electrical Engineer / Parts Engineering
ELECTRICIAN

Electromechanical Assembler
Electronic Tester

Engineering Technician

Entry Level Manufacturing Specialist
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING INTERN
Event Services

Facility Specialist

Facility Technician

Field Glazier

Finisher

French Language Teacher

Geriatric Support Services Coordinator
German Language Teacher

Greater Lowell Ad Sales Representative
Haitian Creole Language Teacher
Housekeeping Aid

HR Generalist

Industrial Maintenance Supervisor
Inside Sales Representative
Instrument Test Technician

IT Assistant

Italian Language Teacher

Janitor

Japanese Language Teacher

Khmer Language Teacher

Kitchen Help

Lab Technician

Licensed Practical Nurse
Logistics/Material Handler

LPN> Licensed Practical Nurse
Maintenance Supervisor
Manufacturing Inventory Specialist

Manufacturing Manager

Lowell
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Lowell
Billerica
LOWELL
Tyngsboro
Chelmsford
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Tewksbury
Dracut
Lowell
Billerica
Lowell

Not Listed
Lowell
Bedford
Billerica
Dracut
Billerica
Billerica
Lowell
Lowell
Billerica
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Andover
Dracut
LOWELL
Tewksbury
Tewksbury
Woburn

Dracut

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

21195371
21218778
21466027
21424428
20576402
21504058
21568970
21466021
21611840
21466198
21200671
21200661
21475670
21469993
21611566
21496424
21611569
21433013
21611578
21469876
21267183
21371704
21533392
21267194
21554070
21611616
21235545
21611568
21611580
21554031
21200485
21461041
21384120
21469753
21200451
21568966
21396473
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View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job
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https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21611578
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21469876
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21267183
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Manufacturing Tech
Manufacturing Technician
Master Technician- Facilities
Material Handler

MDS Coordinator

Meat Cutter

Medical Assistant

Member Service Center Representative

Member Service Center Representative

Member Service Representatives
Meter Service Representative
Nursing Manager

Office Assistant/Assistant Buyer
Ongoing Unit-Supervisor
Operations/Set Up Staff

Patient Service Representative
Payroll Admin / Generalist

Pipe Handler

POC Order Processor/Shipper
Principal Engineer- Process
Principal Quality Assurance Engineer
Production Assistant

Production Technicians

Program Manager

Project Manager

Property Maintenance Technician
QA In-Process Inspector

QC Analyst Level Il

QC Inspector/Documentation

QC Inspector

Quality Assurance Manager
Quality In-process Inspectors
Quality Inspector

Quality Inspector

Quality Inspector

Registered Nurse RN

Registered Nurse

Westford
Westford
LOWELL
Dracut
Chelmsford
Woburn
LOWELL
Chelmsford
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Chelmsford
Billerica
Chelmsford
Lowell
LOWELL
Chelmsford
Lowell
Billerica
LOWELL
Westford
Lowell
Concord
Chelmsford
Westford
Lowell
Chelmsford
Billerica
Chelmsford
Billerica
Dracut
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Billerica
Chelmsford
LOWELL

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

21424288
21257182
21330312
21469987
21400742
21481184
21465723
21465623
21465647
21465637
21499755
21469780
21575485
21503862
21466195
21465729
21191855
21499757
21568982
21330317
21611795
21465920
21429072
21439878
21424342
21518548
21366147
21611878
21496125
21575487
21371710
21466013
21433055
21433058
21500366
21400756
21465724
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https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21191855
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https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21465724

Residential Counselor

RF Soldering Assembler

RF Test Technician

Roofer

Roofing Laborers

Route Service Delivery Driver- Dracut
Russian Language Teacher
Sales Associate

Sales/Lending Associate

Sealer of Weights and Measures
Seasonal Route Driver Helper
SENIOR PARTS ENGINEER

Senior Quality Engineer

Senior Sealer of Weights and Measures

Senior Staff Engineer
Senior Technical Support Specialist
Shipping Clerk

Social Media Specialist
Social Work Technician
Social Worker |

Social Worker

Spanish Language Teacher
Staff Engineer

Staffing Specialist
Substitute Teachers

Swim Instructors

Teachers

Teaching Assistant

Test Engineer I

Thai Language Teacher
Universal Banker |
Universal Banker Il
Viethamese Language Teacher
Warehouse Associate
Welder Il

Wire Bonder

Workforce Development Manager

Lowell
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Dracut
Lowell
Dracut
Lowell
Lowell
Dracut
Chelmsford
Westford
Lowell
Tyngsboro
Lowell
Chelmsford
Tewksbury
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
LOWELL
Lowell
Lowell
Tyngshboro
Billerica
Billerica
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Billerica
Lowell
Lowell
Tewksbury
Lowell
Dracut
Dracut
LOWELL
Chelmsford

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

21262342
21433056
21433186
21365887
21365888
21396275
21611622
21400747
21503877
21195340
21396278
21466034
21235527
21330387
21257200
21465688
21461069
21554020
21503852
21503851
21465736
21611562
21218978
21569022
21500287
21303036
21470007
21470011
21469666
21611585
21357994
21357996
21611584
21396276
21469976
21330305
21469735

View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
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View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
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Zamboni Driver/Rink Cleaning Tyngsboro Part-Time 21366223 View Job
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