

Job Title	Location	Туре	JobQuest #	Column1
(SMT) Assembler Operator	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21466004	View Job
Administrative Project Coordinator	Billerica	Full-Time	21219036	View Job
Administrative Support	Lowell	Full-Time	21377102	<u>View Job</u>
Arabic Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611575	View Job
Assembler/Tester	Billerica	Full-Time	21219011	<u>View Job</u>
Assembler/Tester	Billerica	Full-Time	21611868	View Job
Assembler	Billerica	Full-Time	21400531	<u>View Job</u>
Assistant Branch Manager	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21396480	View Job
Assistant Manager	Lowell	Full-Time	21533214	View Job
Assistant Residential Program Manager	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21461032	View Job
Bank Teller (Part-Time)	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	21465676	View Job
Brazilian Language Portuguese Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611565	View Job
Cafeteria Workers	Billerica	Part-Time	21481239	View Job
Certified Nursing Assistant	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21400760	View Job
Certified Occupational Assistant	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21470019	View Job
Child Care Teacher	Lowell	Full-Time	21424408	View Job
Chinese Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611571	<u>View Job</u>
Clinician	LOWELL	Full-Time	21465731	View Job
CNC MILLING and CNC SWISS Machinists	Billerica	Full-Time	21575490	View Job
CNC Milling Programmer	Danvers	Full-Time	21200507	View Job
CNC Operator	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21333636	View Job
CNC/LATHE PROGRAMMER / SETUP / OPEI	RA Reading	Full-Time	21200491	View Job
Coordinator	Lowell	Full-Time	21195425	View Job
Crisis Intervention Counselors	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21470004	View Job
Custodian	Westford	Full-Time	21298626	View Job
Daycare Teacher	Lowell	Full-Time	21424415	View Job
Developmental Specialist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21461003	View Job
Die Cast Set-Up Machine Operator	Reading	Full-Time	21200496	View Job
Digital Channel Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	21465660	<u>View Job</u>
Direct Care Staff	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21461007	View Job
Direct Support Professional	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21461009	<u>View Job</u>
Director of Diversity, Equity, Inclusion	Lowell	Full-Time	21496119	<u>View Job</u>
Director of Human Resources	Lowell	Full-Time	21496120	<u>View Job</u>

Director of Real Estate	Lowell	Full-Time	21195371	<u>View Job</u>
DPW Mechanic	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21218778	<u>View Job</u>
Electrical Engineer / Parts Engineering	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21466027	<u>View Job</u>
ELECTRICIAN	Lowell	Full-Time	21424428	<u>View Job</u>
Electromechanical Assembler	Billerica	Full-Time	20576402	View Job
Electronic Tester	LOWELL	Full-Time	21504058	<u>View Job</u>
Engineering Technician	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	21568970	View Job
Entry Level Manufacturing Specialist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21466021	<u>View Job</u>
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING INTERN	Lowell	Full-Time	21611840	<u>View Job</u>
Event Services	Lowell	Part-Time	21466198	<u>View Job</u>
Facility Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	21200671	View Job
Facility Technician	Lowell	Full-Time	21200661	<u>View Job</u>
Field Glazier	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21475670	View Job
Finisher	Dracut	Full-Time	21469993	<u>View Job</u>
French Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611566	View Job
Geriatric Support Services Coordinator	Billerica	Full-Time	21496424	<u>View Job</u>
German Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611569	View Job
Greater Lowell Ad Sales Representative	Not Listed	Part-Time	21433013	<u>View Job</u>
Haitian Creole Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611578	View Job
Housekeeping Aid	Bedford	Full-Time	21469876	<u>View Job</u>
HR Generalist	Billerica	Full-Time	21267183	View Job
Industrial Maintenance Supervisor	Dracut	Full-Time	21371704	View Job
Inside Sales Representative	Billerica	Full-Time	21533392	View Job
Instrument Test Technician	Billerica	Full-Time	21267194	<u>View Job</u>
IT Assistant	Lowell	Full-Time	21554070	View Job
Italian Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611616	<u>View Job</u>
Janitor	Billerica	Full-Time	21235545	View Job
Japanese Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611568	<u>View Job</u>
Khmer Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611580	View Job
Kitchen Help	Lowell	Part-Time	21554031	<u>View Job</u>
Lab Technician	Andover	Full-Time	21200485	<u>View Job</u>
Licensed Practical Nurse	Dracut	Full-Time	21461041	<u>View Job</u>
Logistics/Material Handler	LOWELL	Full-Time	21384120	View Job
LPN> Licensed Practical Nurse	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21469753	<u>View Job</u>
Maintenance Supervisor	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21200451	View Job
Manufacturing Inventory Specialist	Woburn	Full-Time	21568966	<u>View Job</u>
Manufacturing Manager	Dracut	Full-Time	21396473	View Job

Manufacturing Tech	Westford	Full-Time	21424288	<u>View Job</u>
Manufacturing Technician	Westford	Full-Time	21257182	<u>View Job</u>
Master Technician- Facilities	LOWELL	Full-Time	21330312	<u>View Job</u>
Material Handler	Dracut	Full-Time	21469987	View Job
MDS Coordinator	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21400742	<u>View Job</u>
Meat Cutter	Woburn	Full-Time	21481184	View Job
Medical Assistant	LOWELL	Full-Time	21465723	<u>View Job</u>
Member Service Center Representative	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21465623	View Job
Member Service Center Representative	Lowell	Full-Time	21465647	<u>View Job</u>
Member Service Representatives	Lowell	Full-Time	21465637	View Job
Meter Service Representative	Lowell	Full-Time	21499755	<u>View Job</u>
Nursing Manager	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21469780	<u>View Job</u>
Office Assistant/Assistant Buyer	Billerica	Full-Time	21575485	<u>View Job</u>
Ongoing Unit-Supervisor	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21503862	View Job
Operations/Set Up Staff	Lowell	Part-Time	21466195	<u>View Job</u>
Patient Service Representative	LOWELL	Full-Time	21465729	View Job
Payroll Admin / Generalist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21191855	<u>View Job</u>
Pipe Handler	Lowell	Full-Time	21499757	View Job
POC Order Processor/Shipper	Billerica	Full-Time	21568982	<u>View Job</u>
Principal Engineer- Process	LOWELL	Full-Time	21330317	View Job
Principal Quality Assurance Engineer	Westford	Full-Time	21611795	View Job
Production Assistant	Lowell	Full-Time	21465920	View Job
Production Technicians	Concord	Full-Time	21429072	View Job
Program Manager	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21439878	View Job
Project Manager	Westford	Full-Time	21424342	View Job
Property Maintenance Technician	Lowell	Full-Time	21518548	<u>View Job</u>
QA In-Process Inspector	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21366147	<u>View Job</u>
QC Analyst Level II	Billerica	Full-Time	21611878	View Job
QC Inspector/Documentation	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21496125	View Job
QC Inspector	Billerica	Full-Time	21575487	<u>View Job</u>
Quality Assurance Manager	Dracut	Full-Time	21371710	<u>View Job</u>
Quality In-process Inspectors	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21466013	<u>View Job</u>
Quality Inspector	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21433055	<u>View Job</u>
Quality Inspector	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21433058	<u>View Job</u>
Quality Inspector	Billerica	Full-Time	21500366	<u>View Job</u>
Registered Nurse RN	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21400756	<u>View Job</u>
Registered Nurse	LOWELL	Full-Time	21465724	<u>View Job</u>

Residential Counselor	Lowell	Full-Time	21262342	<u>View Job</u>
RF Soldering Assembler	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21433056	<u>View Job</u>
RF Test Technician	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21433186	<u>View Job</u>
Roofer	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21365887	<u>View Job</u>
Roofing Laborers	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21365888	<u>View Job</u>
Route Service Delivery Driver- Dracut	Dracut	Full-Time	21396275	<u>View Job</u>
Russian Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611622	<u>View Job</u>
Sales Associate	Dracut	Part-Time	21400747	<u>View Job</u>
Sales/Lending Associate	Lowell	Part-Time	21503877	<u>View Job</u>
Sealer of Weights and Measures	Lowell	Part-Time	21195340	<u>View Job</u>
Seasonal Route Driver Helper	Dracut	Full-Time	21396278	<u>View Job</u>
SENIOR PARTS ENGINEER	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21466034	<u>View Job</u>
Senior Quality Engineer	Westford	Full-Time	21235527	<u>View Job</u>
Senior Sealer of Weights and Measures	Lowell	Part-Time	21330387	<u>View Job</u>
Senior Staff Engineer	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	21257200	<u>View Job</u>
Senior Technical Support Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	21465688	<u>View Job</u>
Shipping Clerk	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21461069	<u>View Job</u>
Social Media Specialist	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21554020	<u>View Job</u>
Social Work Technician	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21503852	View Job
Social Worker I	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21503851	<u>View Job</u>
Social Worker	LOWELL	Full-Time	21465736	View Job
Spanish Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611562	<u>View Job</u>
Staff Engineer	Lowell	Full-Time	21218978	View Job
Staffing Specialist	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	21569022	<u>View Job</u>
Substitute Teachers	Billerica	Part-Time	21500287	View Job
Swim Instructors	Billerica	Part-Time	21303036	<u>View Job</u>
Teachers	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21470007	View Job
Teaching Assistant	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21470011	<u>View Job</u>
Test Engineer II	Billerica	Full-Time	21469666	View Job
Thai Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611585	<u>View Job</u>
Universal Banker I	Lowell	Full-Time	21357994	<u>View Job</u>
Universal Banker II	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21357996	<u>View Job</u>
Vietnamese Language Teacher	Lowell	Part-Time	21611584	<u>View Job</u>
Warehouse Associate	Dracut	Full-Time	21396276	<u>View Job</u>
Welder III	Dracut	Full-Time	21469976	<u>View Job</u>
Wire Bonder	LOWELL	Full-Time	21330305	<u>View Job</u>
Workforce Development Manager	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21469735	View Job

Zamboni Driver/Rink Cleaning Tyngsboro Part-Time 21366223 <u>View Job</u>